Sai Gon Language Center

My name is:

WORKSHEET

Date: 24/06/2023 O SGL Teacher’s feedbacks
FFO-Topic 5

Task 1: Fill in the gaps. Using Past Simple tense.

1T___ (be)very tired yesterday.

2 They (play) soccer in the backyard last Sunday.
3 She (be) happy to see her friends.

4 We _______ (study) for the test and (be) late

for the movie.

4 Tt (rain) heavily last night, but yesterday it

(be) a beautiful day.

5 The students (listen) to the teacher carefully.
6 He (watch) a movie last night.

7 Thecat _______ (jump) on the table.

8 They (visit) their grandparents last weekend.
9 She (cook) dinner for her family.
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Task 2: Look and write the words.

N
watched played wanted kissed cleaned needed

helped loved visited laughed answered started

L fixed arrived decided 3

/t/ /d/ /id/
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Task 3: Look and write the words

Base form

Past tense

1. Eat

Ate

2. Begin

3. Cut

4 Cost

5. Pay

6. Lose

7 Say

8 Sell

9 Write




